Центробежные насосы из
нержавеющей стали BLC
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

2. Max ambience temperature: +50℃
3. Max pressure: 6bar
4. Max suction head: 8m
Guide for model selection:
1.Request for the flow and pressure
2. The mechanical seal configurations is selective for  normal water, pure water or hot water type.
3. Applied region’s voltage and frequency: single-phase: 220-240V/50Hz；220V-240V/60Hz；110-120V/60Hz is
available; three-phase: 380
 415V/50Hz；380-415V/60Hz is available.
4. Applied region’s request for safety certificate
5. Confirm the bore of outlet and inlet.
6. Plug’s type and length (no plug, Chinese plug. Europe plug, UL plug is available)
Model P2 Kg Packing size
(mm) Qty/20"
220V/50HZ 380V/50HZ KW/HP Inlet Outlet
BLC50/025 BLC50/025S 0.25/0.35 1¼ 1 7.0 330×195×230 1900
BLC50/037 BLC50/037S 0.37/0.50 1¼ 1 12.5 330×195×230 1900
BLC70/037 BLC70/037S 0.37/0.50 1¼ 1 7.0 330×195×230 1900
BLC70/055 BLC70/055S 0.55/0.75 1¼ 1 12.5 360×245×280 1152
BLC70/075 BLC70/075S 0.75/1.00 1¼ 1 13.0 360×245×280 1152
BLC70/100 BLC70/100S 1.00/1.35 1¼ 1 15.5 360×245×280 1152
BLC120/075 BLC120/075S 0.75/1.00 1¼ 1 13.5 360×245×280 1152
BLC120/110 BLC120/110S 1.10/1.50 1¼ 1 15.5 385×245×280 1080
BLC120/150 BLC120/150S 1.50/2.00 1¼ 1 18.5 420×260×295 763
BLC120/185 BLC120/185S 1.85/2.50 1¼ 1 22.0 420×260×295 763
BLC200/110 BLC200/110S 1.10/1.50 1½ 1 16.0 385×245×280 1080
BLC200/150 BLC200/150S 1.50/2.00 1½ 1 19.0 420×260×295 763
BLC200/185 BLC200/185S 1.85/2.50 1½ 1 21.5 420×260×295 763
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72